U NOFFICIAL CO P‘Y{':m N'”rr_ﬁ 92000166

GANO065453

BIWEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

322
< &5 by, 3

MORTGAGORS:;
T CHARLES K. SCHULTZ AND JULIE M, SCHULTZ; HIS WIFE
MORTGAG I Financial Federal Trust and Savings Bank {/ik/a

Finanecial Federal Savings Bank

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

17621 PRINCESS ELIZABETH CT. TINLEY PARK ILLINOIS 60477

LEGAL

DESCRIPTION:
LOT 147 IN TIMGFERS EDGE UNIT [IB BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST
1/2 OF THE NORGH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST
OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINQIS, ##*#&%%

DEPT-~01 RECORDING $23.50
T#3333 TRAH 32&8 04/08/‘?2 15:32:00
P2-232&LH7

CDOK CDUNTY RECORDER

D2238G74 GRZORGT-

Permanent Property/tax Number:
27-34-210-003-0000
ORIGINAL MORTGAGE REMAINING
B oN ] MORTGAGE AMOUNT:
AND NOTE DATE: 03/28/92 4

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE
L AMOUNT,
SMOUNE 55,000.00

ORIGINAL INTEREST
BATE: 8.375

MONTHLY PRINCIPAL

AND INTEREST
PAYMEMT: % payable on the first day of each inpnth and due

on oPBéfd the 15th day of each month,

MONTHLY ESCROW -
 PAYMERNT: $ payable on the first day of each month gld due

on orZBBRé the 15th day of each month.

FIRST PAYMENT DATE:
05/01/92

180 Months
For vaiue received, the terms and conditions of the griginal Note and original Mortgage
dated __. . and recorded on ﬁ @2 document No. described above are

hereby modified as (ollows: i a2238673

E

MORTGAGE TERM:

1. All instaliments due under the Mortgage or Note shall be paid on a bi-wéekly basis
every fourteen (14) calendar days. The amount of each bi-weekly payment due every
fourteen (14) days is as follows:

Principal and

interest: 264.79

Escrow: H 13 . 1 1
Total Bi-weekly Payment: ' b ——— 377 6— ( é%;

The interest rate is reduced by to Go.

.250 8.125
DATE OF FIRST BI-WEEKLY PAYMENT 1S 04/20/92

Moo




PREPARED BY:
MATL TO:

A late charge of 5% of the bi-weekly principal and interest payment due shall be
assessed il' the payment is nol made on the date scheduled.

In the event that a bi-weekly payment date fulls on a day where the Bank is closed
for business, the parties agree that one (1) grace day is permitted so that no late
charges will be assessed by virtue of the bank holiday.

The escrow payment due on each bi-weekly payment due date is 1/26th of the yearly
taxes and assessments, and ground rents on the property, if any, plus 1/26th of the
yvearly premium instaliments for hazard insurance, if any, plus 1/26th of the yearly
insta’tments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially
and frem time to time by the Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and

reasonspie estimates thereof.

In consideratior’ of the Lender’'s scheduling repayment on a bi-weekly basis
(every 14 calendar days), the Mortgagor{s) agree to pay each bi-weekly payment
by Automatic Payraent System from a Financial Federal Trust and Savings Bank
checking account. If the) Mortgagor(s) fail to pay a bi-weekly payment by
electronic funds transicion the date due, the Lender has the right to convert
the payment schedule to a sienthly basis and increase the interest rate

by —_4p5— %t ___gop5p %

In all other respects, the terms and cerxiditions of the original Note and Mortgage shall

remain in full force and effect and the V ortgagors promise to pay said indebtedness
as herein stated and to perform all obligatiins under said Mortgage and Note and

this Apreement.

» 19 (g .

Q
5
[0
=

Dated this 2g day of J

I FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST
%’  AND SAVINGS BANK:

e Verpscsuee (ot

¢y BY:
Vice I#esident CHARLES K _~SCHULTZ

ATT 3 / / :
S S =N
Rss

\. Vice President

ULIE M. SCHULTZ

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

COUNTY OF COOK )

I, @4’7‘//&{/&5 (pﬁ/fzﬁdaufkr' , a Notary Public in and for said county and state
do hereby certify that . clyARLES Ko SCHULTZAND—JULTE--M—SCHULTZHIS-—WIFE—

personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed and
delivered the said instrument as their firee and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes

therein set forth.

i v 7 fficial seal, this 28— day of _mapeh » 19 g2 .
OFFICIAI, SEAL™ §

CATHERINE CHRZANOVWSK] . 2:%- y @// ) é

IOTARY P-UBLIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS ¢ . "._5” 2]

My Commission Expires 05/07/95 Notary Public

Giv

W

A
PAAI

My Commission Expires:




